

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.8389 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	21.04.2026	<p data-bbox="454 459 566 504"><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="454 560 1284 918">Learned Government Pleader appearing for the respondent Nos.5 to 7 and learned Government Pleader for Finance and Planning appearing for the respondent No.8 sought time to file counter affidavit(s).</p> <p data-bbox="550 952 853 996">List on 05.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="454 1142 534 1187">PKR</p> <p data-bbox="1141 1108 1252 1153" style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p>	